PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 28.10.2017.

Pardaugava 09

Poz Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Pureklis Kristians 08.12.2010.
A |Tishanin Georgy 10.11.2009.
A |PriS¢epovs Arsenijs 16.04.2009.
A |Gaspazins Matiss 11.02.2009.
A |Berkis Adrians 03.11.2009.
A [Vilums Ricards Villijams 02.04.2009.
U [|Vasiljevs llja 05.09.2009.
U |Podskocijs Antons 30.11.20009.
U |Popovs Kirils 25.05.2009.
U |Dirings Fricis Heinrihs 13.04.2010.
U |Karabelnikovs Platons 17.12.2009.
U |Gusevs Marks 26.05.20009.
U |Boroviks Aleksandrs 09.05.20009.
U |Caunitis Ronalds 11.09.2009.

Sagatavots 26.07.2025. 04:02:11

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




